7:00 pm
7:05 pm

7:10 pm

8:00 pm

8:10 pm
8:20 pm

8:30 pm

8:50 pm
8:55 pm

9:00 pm

Town of Belmont
Office of the Board of Selectmen

COMMUNITY PATH ADVISORY COMMITTEE
(CPAC)

MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, February 6, 2013
Town Hall — Conference Room 4 at 7:00 pm

Call to Order
Review and Approval of Minutes from Jan. 23 Meeting

Planning for Feb. 27th Public Forum

e  Wednesday 7p - 8:30p at Belmont High School cafeteria
¢ Format, visuals, and audience participation

o Publicity

Community Path Questionnaire
e Distribution status
e [Initial feedback

Evaluation Criteria Status
High-Level Design Principles for Paths

Discussion of Reports Related to Trails
e Health impacts/air quality relation to car travel
e Real-estate economics of trails

Future Site Visit
Action-Item Review

Adjoum

Time periods for all agenda items are approximate.

RECEIVED
TOWN CLERK
BELMOMNT, HA.

Fes 4 9u1l fi’I3



