Town of Belmont Office of the Board of Selectmen

RECEIVED TOWN CLERK BELMONT, MA.

COMMUNITY PATH ADVISORY COMMITTEE (CPAC)

FEB 4 9 41 AM '13

MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, February 6, 2013 Town Hall – Conference Room 4 at 7:00 pm

7:00 pm	Call to Order
7:05 pm	Review and Approval of Minutes from Jan. 23 Meeting
7:10 pm	 Planning for Feb. 27th Public Forum Wednesday 7p - 8:30p at Belmont High School cafeteria Format, visuals, and audience participation Publicity
8:00 pm	Community Path Questionnaire • Distribution status • Initial feedback
8:10 pm	Evaluation Criteria Status
8:20 pm	High-Level Design Principles for Paths
8:30 pm	Discussion of Reports Related to Trails Health impacts/air quality relation to car travelReal-estate economics of trails
8:50 pm	Future Site Visit
8:55 pm	Action-Item Review
9:00 pm	Adjourn

Time periods for all agenda items are approximate.